
2025 65 ROGER MILLS I006 REYDON                        

Total Expenditures 3,151,603.59

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 66,235.60
Non Resident Tuition 2,834.70
Federal Funds 340,015.55
Student Activities 171,358.58
Less Deductions 580,444.43

Teacher Retirement 15,571.75
Career Tech .00
Co-Op Funds .00
Plus Inputs 15,571.75

Current Expenditures 2,586,730.91

ADA 105.26

108.00Enrollment

2024 65 ROGER MILLS I006 REYDON                        

Total Expenditures 2,955,668.28

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 2,869.87

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 397,952.01

Student Activities 196,189.30

Less Deductions 597,011.18

Teacher Retirement 17,030.94

Career Tech .00

Co-Op Funds .00

Plus Inputs 17,030.94

Current Expenditures 2,375,688.04

ADA 112.11

Enrollment 119.00

Changes in Expenditures 8.88 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 15.97 %

19.98 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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